2
MOVING PRECISELY WITH YOU.
3
OUR COMPANY
Since 1998, Netzer Precision Position Sensors has been designing, manufacturing, and supplying top-tier
absolute position rotary encoders, utilizing the innovative Electric Encoder™ technology.
The company provides both standard off the shelf products and CustomFit designs to meet customer
specifications. Our digital Electric Encoder™ technology is renowned for its high performance and is

VLZ-100 105 mm 48 mm 12.5 mm 180 / 410 gr 19-26 bit ±0.001˚ 0.8 mm
VLZ-140 145 mm 94 mm 12.5 mm 239.3 / 596 gr 19-26 bit ±0.001˚ 0.8 mm
VLZ-170 175 mm 110 mm 12.5 mm 316.1 / 773.7 gr 19-26 bit ±0.001˚ 0.8 mm
Product
Outer
Diameter
Inside
Diameter
Height Weight Resolution Accuracy
Air Gap
Between PCB
Axial
Tolerance
Eccentricity
Tolerance
VLX-25 25 mm 2.2 mm 6.3 mm 3.6 gr 17-21 bit ±0.025˚ 0.6 mm 0.2 mm 0.1 mm
VLX-35 35 mm 11 mm 6 mm 7 gr 17-19 bit ±0.035˚ 0.6 mm 0.2 mm 0.1 mm
VLX-60 59.7 mm 25 mm 7.4 mm 15 gr 17-22 bit ±0.015˚/
±0.010˚ 0.6 mm 0.2 mm 0.1 mm
VLX-80 80 mm 35 mm 8.8 mm 33 gr 17-23 bit ±0.010˚/
±0.006˚ 0.6 mm 0.2 mm 0.1 mm
VLX-100 100 mm 48 mm 8.4 mm 40 gr 17-22 bit ±0.010˚/
±0.006˚ 1 mm 0.2 mm 0.1 mm
VLX-140 140 mm 90 mm 9.2 mm 72 gr 17-23 bit ±0.010˚/
±0.006˚ 1 mm 0.3 mm 0.1 mm
VLX-170 170 mm 110 mm 9.2 mm 106 gr 17-23 bit ±0.010˚/
±0.006˚ 1 mm 0.3 mm 0.1 mm
VLX-247 247.7 mm 171.4 mm 10 mm 220 gr 17-22 bit ±0.010˚/
±0.006˚ 1 mm 0.3 mm 0.1 mm
VLZ | CAPACITIVE ANGLE ENCODERS | HOLLOW SHAFT
VLX | ROBOTICS & INDUSTRY | HOLLOW SHAFT
NETZER PRODUCTS TECHNICAL DATA
21
Product
Outer
Diameter
Inside
Diameter
Height Weight Resolution Accuracy
Air Gap
Between PCB
Axial
Tolerance
Eccentricity
Tolerance
VLP-13 13.5 mm - 10.9
mm 2 gr 15-16 bit ±0.15˚ 0.4 mm 0.15 mm 0.1 mm
VLP-25 25 mm 2.2 mm 5.8 mm 8 gr 17-21 bit ±0.025˚ 0.6 mm 0.2 mm 0.1 mm
VLP-35 35 mm 11 mm 6.2 mm 10.4 gr 17-19 bit ±0.035˚ 0.6 mm 0.2 mm 0.1 mm
VLP-60 59.7 mm 25 mm 5.3 mm 16 gr 17-22 bit ±0.010˚ 0.6 mm 0.2 mm 0.1 mm
VLP-80 80 mm 35 mm 6.6 mm 21 gr 17-23 bit ±0.006˚ 0.6 mm 0.2 mm 0.1 mm
VLP-100 100 mm 48 mm 6.2 mm 42 gr 17-22 bit ±0.006˚ 1 mm 0.2 mm 0.1 mm
VLP-140 140 mm 90 mm 7 mm 80 gr 17-23 bit ±0.006˚ 1 mm 0.3 mm 0.1 mm
VLP-170 170 mm 110 mm 7 mm 110 gr 17-23 bit ±0.006˚ 1 mm 0.3 mm 0.1 mm
VLP-247 247.7 mm 171.4 mm 7.8 mm 220 gr 17-22 bit ±0.006˚ 1 mm 0.3 mm 0.1 mm
VLP / VLT | HARSH ENVIRONMENT | HOLLOW SHAFT
Product
Outer
Diameter
Inside
Diameter
Height Weight Resolution Accuracy
Air Gap
Between PCB
Axial
Tolerance
Eccentricity
Tolerance
VLS-25 25 mm 2.2 mm 5.8 mm 8 gr 17-21 bit ±0.025˚ 0.6 mm 0.2 mm 0.1 mm
VLS-60 59.7 mm 25 mm 5.7 mm 16 gr 17-22 bit ±0.010˚ 0.6 mm 0.2 mm 0.1 mm
VLS-80 80 mm 35 mm 6.6 mm 21 gr 17-23 bit ±0.006˚ 0.6 mm 0.15 mm 0.1 mm
VLS-100 100 mm 48 mm 6.2 mm 42 gr 17-22 bit ±0.006˚ 1 mm 0.2 mm 0.1 mm
VLS-140 140 mm 90 mm 7 mm 80 gr 17-23 bit ±0.006˚ 1 mm 0.3 mm 0.1 mm
VLS-170 170 mm 110 mm 7 mm 110 gr 17-23 bit ±0.006˚ 1 mm 0.3 mm 0.1 mm
VLS-247 247.7 mm 171.4 mm 7.8 mm 220 gr 17-22 bit ±0.006˚ 1 mm 0.3 mm 0.1 mm
VLS | LEO - SPACE | HOLLOW SHAFT
NETZER PRODUCTS TECHNICAL DATA
22